Lamar Volleyball Game Schedule

7% Grade

September 11 (Monday)
Lamar @ Durham

September 18 (Monday)
Lamar @ Killian

September 25 (Monday)
Lamar @ McKamy

October 2 (Monday)
Downing @ Lamar

October 11 (Wednesday)
Briarhill @ Lamar

October 16 (Monday)
Forestwood @ Lamar

October 23 (Monday)
BYE-Lamar

October 30 (Monday)
Lamar @ Arbor Creek

November 1-3 (Wed.-Fri.)

7th Grade District Tournament
@ TCHS/HHS Feeders

Game Times:

Division 3 @ 5:30PM
Division 2 @ 6:30PM
Division 1 @ 7:30PM

8" Grade
September 14 (Thursday)

Durham @ Lamar

September 21 (Thursday)

Killian @ Lamar

September 28 (Thursday)
McKamy @ Lamar

October 5 (Thursday)
Lamar @ Downing

October 12 (Thursday)
Lamar @ Briarhill

October 14 (Saturday)

Mid-Season Volleyball Tournament

@ HHS/MHS

October 19 (Thursday)
Lamar @ Forestwood

October 26 (Thursday)
BYE-Lamar

November 6 (Monday)
Arbor Creek @ Lamar

November 8-10 (Wed-Fri)

8th Grade District Tournament
@ LHS Feeders

Game Times:

Division 2 @ 5:30PM

Division 1 @ 6:30PM
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